AiM InfoTech
AiM ECLIPSE
Car/bike linear
potentiometer
Release 1.05
1
1
Introduction
This datasheet explains how to install the new AiM Eclipse car/bike linear potentiometer. The sensor,
available with different travels and electrical connections, comes with high temperature harnesses.
AiM loggers can measure the displacement between two points using a sensor (linear potentiometer)
directly connected to the points of measure. This potentiometer can measure linear displacements
like:
• dampers compression or extension
• steering rotation measured through the rack displacement
2
Part numbers
AiM ECLIPSE linear potentiometers have an M4x0.7mm male thread on both ends; moreover ball
joints or quick release pop joint are available as optional. The sensor can be:
• ending with a 4 pins Binder 719 male connector
• ending with flying wires
Its part number changes according to the sensor travel and to the optional joint type/no joint.
Sensors ending with a 4 pins Binder 719 male connector part numbers:
 No joints Ball joint Quick Release pop joint
50 mm X05ELP050A X05ELP050ABJ X05ELP050APJ
75 mm X05ELP075A X05ELP075ABJ X05ELP075APJ
100 mm X05ELP100A X05ELP100ABJ X05ELP100APJ
125 mm X05ELP125A X05ELP125ABJ X05ELP125APJ
150 mm X05ELP150A X05ELP150ABJ X05ELP150APJ
175 mm X05ELP175A X05ELP175ABJ X05ELP175APJ
200 mm X05ELP200A X05ELP200ABJ X05ELP200APJ
225 mm X05ELP225A X05ELP225ABJ X05ELP225APJ
250 mm X05ELP250A X05ELP250ABJ X05ELP250APJ
2
Sensors ending with flying wires part numbers:
 No joints Ball joint Quick release pop joint
50 mm X05ELP050FW X05ELP050FWBJ X05ELP050FWPJ
75 mm X05ELP075FW X05ELP075FWBJ X05ELP075FWPJ
100 mm X05ELP100FW X05ELP100FWBJ X05ELP100FWPJ
125 mm X05ELP125FW X05ELP125FWBJ X05ELP125FWPJ
150 mm X05ELP150FW X05ELP150FWBJ X05ELP150FWPJ
175 mm X05ELP175FW X05ELP175FWBJ X05ELP175FWPJ
200 mm X05ELP200FW X05ELP200FWBJ X05ELP200FWPJ
225 mm X05ELP225FW X05ELP225FWBJ X05ELP225FWPJ
250 mm X05ELP250FW X05ELP250FWBJ X05ELP250FWPJ
Optional mounting interfaces part numbers are:
• Quick release pop joint JPCJN0290
• Ball joint JPCUBHQSA009
3